
            

Earn and Learn Scheme 23-24 

Sr.no. Name of Student Class 

1. Gaurav Narayan Choukwale. M.Sc.II 

2. Sakshi Ravindra Bankar. M.Sc.I 

3. Vaishnavi Dilip Deshmukh. B.Sc.II 

4. Prajakta Balaso Burungale. M.Sc.II 

5.                  Sagar Sunil Gade  M.Sc.I 

6. Bhagyashri Dipak Khandait B.Sc.II 

7. Pallavi Rajendra Gaikwad. M.Sc.II 

8. Aniket Sanjay Koli. M.Sc.I 

9. Suraj Prakash Bangar. M.Sc.II 

10. Sankalp Deepak Ambrale. B.Sc.II 

11. Sakshi Dadaso Bhosale. B.Sc.III 

12. Nikita Ramdas Gogawale. B.Sc.III 

13. Sudha Sharanappa Hosamani. B.Sc.II 

14. Shambhuraje Rajesh Gaikwad. M.Sc.I 

15. Pravin Muralidhar Khot. B.Sc.III 

17.                 Radha Sudhir Shelar B.Sc II 

18. Vinayak Basavaraj Chougule B.Sc I 

19. Dhanraj Mahendra Kirve B.Sc II 

20. Ajit Rajendra Jadhav  B.Sc I 

21. Akanksha  Popat Badekar                M.Sc I 

22. Gayatri  Navnath Jadhav B.Sc II 

23. Abhay Chagan Devkar B.Sc I 

24. Pratiksha  Dinesh Dhondwad B.Sc II 

25. Dhanashri Vikas Kalbhor B.Sc I 

26. Supriya Ramdas Chavan B.Sc II 



            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27. Shwetali Vijay Pawar BSc II  

28. Rohit Jotiram Bangar BSc I 

29. Shreyash Sharadchandra Sawant Bsc I 



            

 

Sr.no. Name of Student Class Marks in last Semester 

Exam 

1. Gaurav Narayan Choukwale. M.Sc.II 69.94% 

2. Sakshi Ravindra Bankar. M.Sc.I 70.69% 

3. Vaishnavi Dilip Deshmukh. B.Sc.II 75.56% 

4. Prajakta Balaso Burungale. M.Sc.II 73.5% 

5.                  Sagar Sunil Gade  M.Sc.I _ 

6. Bhagyashri Dipak Khandait B.Sc.II 84% 

7. Pallavi Rajendra Gaikwad. M.Sc.II 61% 

8. Aniket Sanjay Koli. M.Sc.I _ 

9. Suraj Prakash Bangar. M.Sc.II 71% 

10. Sankalp Deepak Ambrale. B.Sc.II 82.6% 

11. Sakshi Dadaso Bhosale. B.Sc.III 65.64% 

12. Nikita Ramdas Gogawale. B.Sc.III 65.65% 

13. Sudha Sharanappa Hosamani. B.Sc.II 81.2% 

14. Shambhuraje Rajesh Gaikwad. M.Sc.I 71% 

15. Pravin Muralidhar Khot. B.Sc.III 71% 

17.                 Radha Sudhir Shelar B.Sc II 75.43% 

18. Vinayak Basavaraj Chougule B.Sc I 82% 

19. Dhanraj Mahendra Kirve B.Sc II 63% 

20. Ajit Rajendra Jadhav  B.Sc I 76.18% 

21. Akanksha  Popat Badekar                M.Sc I                69.64% 

22. Gayatri  Navnath Jadhav B.Sc II 61.83% 

23. Abhay Chagan Devkar B.Sc I 74.94% 

24. Pratiksha  Dinesh Dhondwad B.Sc II 62.89% 

25. Dhanashri Vikas Kalbhor B.Sc I 69.82% 



            

 

26. Supriya Ramdas Chavan B.Sc II 65.61% 

27. Shwetali Vijay Pawar BSc II  75.98% 

28. Rohit Jotiram Bangar BSc I _ 

29.         Shreyash Sharadchandra Sawant Bsc I 64% 


